
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarant

ee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
Voting 
Share

1 Chaitrban Farms Private Limited 25,00,000.00 25,00,000.00 Unsecured Nil Nil Yes Nil Not Applicable 0.00 Nil Related Party 
2 Guidleline Finance Private Limited 7,57,000.00 7,57,000.00 Unsecured Nil Nil No 0.33% Nil Not Applicable 0.00 Nil

3
Shri Swami Samarth Property 
Developers Private Limited 1,34,71,513.00 1,34,71,513.00 Unsecured Nil Nil No 5.95% Nil Not Applicable 

0.00 Nil

1,67,28,513.00 1,67,28,513.00 6%TOTAL

List of creditors as on: 9.08.2023
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Details of claim received              Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification 

Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: ASTM SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of commencement of CIRP: 9.02.2023


